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DRINKS
MENU



COCKTAILS

0% ABV

Straight Ups 

Spritzes & Bubbles

Classics

On the Rocks

Madama Butterfly 
Hoju Soju, Triple Sec, Italicus Bergamot,
Butterfly Pea, Pressed Lemon, Faba

20

Wild Bellini 
Peach, Lemon Verbena, Prosecco

18

Orchard ‘23 
Malfy Orange Gin, Pampelle Grapefruit,
Almond, Pressed Lemon, Fever Tree
Ginger Ale

21

Ruby ‘n Tonic 
Ruby Wednesday’s Barrel Aged Gin, Fever
Tree Indian Tonic, White Grapefruit

20

Velvet French
Vodka, Vanilla, Pineapple, Blackberry,
Rose

20

The Lychee Martini
Vodka, Lychee, Passionfruit, Okar Tropic,
Pressed Lemon

22

Amaretti Sour 
Lyre’s Amaretti, Pressed Lemon, Honey,
Faba, Cherry Bitters

16

Lychee Margarita 2.0 
Lyre’s Agave Reposado, Lyre’s Rosso
Aperitif, Bio-Fermented Lychee, Lemon

18

Driver’s Spritz 
Lyre’s Italian Orange, Lyre’s Italian Spritz,
Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda

14

Apple Martini 
Vodka, Green Apple Liqueur, Pressed Apple,
Sugar 

22

Espresso Martini 
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Brew, Sugar 

22

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosécco, Soda

19

Chipotle Margarita 
Tequila, Chilli, Pressed Lime, Agave,
Smoked Salt

20

A.C.T (Apple Crumble Tart) 
Gin, Rhubarb, Honey, Apple, Cacao Bitters

22

Mandarum Tiki
Rum, Mandarin, Coconut Cream, Orange,
Pressed Lime, Nutmeg 

21

Looking for a classic? Our skilled bartenders know how to make almost all of them, from a classic
Southside to a Sazerac. Just ask your server, and we’re confident we can make it for you!

The Pines Colada
Transport yourself to a sun-soaked
paradise with our all-new Pines
Colada! Indulge in the perfect blend
of creamy coconut, tangy pineapple,
and smooth rum, expertly mixed to
offer you a taste of tropical bliss.
Served with a touch of paradise in
every sip, it's the ultimate
refreshment to accompany your a hot
summers day.

26

*Available in limited quantities to ensure each serving maintains
frozen perfection. We recommend arriving early to enjoy this
refreshing summer treat.

Also available without the rum! 16



PREMIUM COCKTAILS

*Add a signature Chocolate Cigar 
for the full experience for $16.

**Contains Gluten
***Contains Dairy

Rockmelody 

La Hacienda 

Mr. Bean D-Lx

Gold Fashioned
Bringing back one of the Pine's Classics. Premium Kentucky Bourbon combined with
Toasted Macadamia & Wattleseed Liqueur, adding a rich nutty flavor and subtle notes of
coffee and chocolate. The peach is grilled to bring out its natural sweetness and add a
charred flavor. The result is a complex and well-balanced cocktail with a rich and nutty
flavor, a touch of sweetness, and a subtle smokiness that lingers on the palate.

So good it should be illegal! Based on sustainably produced Ilegal Reposado Mezcal, this
smoky, luxurious Old Fashioned is wrapped up in a hint of Amargo Mezcal Bitter, and
sweetened with French Chamomile Liqueur. Served on a large clear ice block and smoked
tableside. *

Aka the most decadent Espresso Martini you’ll ever try. A delicate blend of Cape Grim
Tasmanian Butter Vodka, locally produced Scylla White Horse Coffee Liqueur, Byron’s finest
Macadamia and Wattleseed liqueur and Frangelico, brought together by homemade Oreo Syrup
and a 4 beans Espresso blend. Served straight up. ** 

A memorable symphony that will rock your tastebuds. Australian Raw Vodka “Tilde” is
blended with local, small-batched Cello Rockmelon Liqueur and finished with a touch of
Lychee Spirit and house-made Native Saltbush Syrup. Shaken, served straight up, with flash-
fried Saltbush “chips on a stick”. ***

29
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WINES BY THE GLASS

Rosé 150ml 250ml

Red 150ml 250ml

Dessert Glass 

Champagne &
Sparkling Glass

26NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Brut, Champagne, France

142019 Yarra Burn Prosecco, Yarra
Valley, VIC

15NV Chandon Sparkling Rosé, Yarra
Valley, VIC

White 150ml

14

250ml

222021 Rolf Binder Riesling Eden
Valley, SA 

13 202023 Mud House Rapaura
Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ 

13 172022 Willow Bridge Sauvignon
Semillon Geographe, WA

15 232021 Savardo Breganze Pinot
Grigio Superiore Veneto, Italy

15 232020 Styx Gully Chardonnay,
Mount Barker, WA 

14 222022 Head Rosé, Barossa
Valley, SA

15 232022 Rameau d'Or Rosé,
Provence, France 

16 242021 Terra Sancta Pinot Noir,
Central Otago, NZ 

15 232015 Quilty Petit Verdot,
Mudgee, NSW

15.5 232020 Domaine Font Du Vent
Cote du Rhone Les Promesses
Grenache Blend, France

15 232019 Grant Burge Cabernet
Merlot, Barossa Valley, SA 

16 252018 Petaluma White Label
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Coonawarra, SA 

15 232021 Head 'Head Red' Shiraz,
Barossa Valley, SA 

2018 Tesirare Vendemmia Tardiva
Manzoni Bianco Organic Veneto, Italy

22

2019 Freeman Dolcino Botrytis
Viognier, Sauvingnon Blanc,
Heathcote, NSW

13

2017 Chateau Filhot 2ème G.C.C
Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

22

NV Campbells Liquid Gold,
Topaque Rutherglen, VIC

14

NV Lustau San Emilio Pedro
Ximenez, Jerez, Spain

18

NV Henriques & Henriques Malvasia
10 Years Hold, Madeira, Portugal

19

212020 Albert Mann Extra Brut Cremant
D Alsace Wettolsheim, France

17 262021 Astoria Caranto Pinot Nero,
Veneto, Italy (Served Chilled)

17 262021 Di Giovanna Nerello
Mascalese Rosè Organic Sicily

2019 Clos Uroulat AOC Jurancon,
France 

19



Tap

Bottle

Premium Soft Drinks
Fever Tree Indian Tonic 

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda 

Fever Tree Ginger Ale 

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 

Heineken Zero, Netherlands

Bilpin Apple Cider, NSW

Kirin, Japan 

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale, Byron Bay, NSW

Little Creatures Pale Ale, Fremantle, WA 

Great Northern Super Crisp Lager, QLD

James Boag’s Light 2.5%, Tasmania

Little Creatures Pipsqueak Cider Geelong, VIC

Peroni Leggera 3.5%, Italy

Hahn Super Dry

8

9

5

5

5

5

5

5

8

10

9

10

12

12

12

12  

BEER & CIDER

425ml

330ml

Non-Alcoholic 330ml



Gin

Vodka

0% Spirits

Tequila & Mezcal

Cognac Armagnac

Belvedere 
Grey Goose 
Ketel One 
Ketel One Citroen 
666 Cape Grim Butter 

Lyre’s Italian Orange
Lyre’s Italian Spritz
Lyre’s Amaretti
Lyre’s Agave Reposado
Lyre’s Rosso Aperitif 

Delord XO 10 Years
Hennessy Vsop
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Remy XO
Rémy Martin Louis XIII

14.5

15

13

12

14

8

8

8

8

8

16

17

14

24.5

39

350

SPIRITS

Hayman’s Sloe 13

Hendricks 15

Monkey 47 Dry 17

Sipsmith London Dry 15.5

Tanqueray 11

Tanqueray 10 16

Aviation Gin 13.5

Ruby Wednesday Barrel Aged 15

Bombay Sapphire 13.5

Four Pillars Olive 13

Four Pillars Shiraz 15

Roku 13

Olmeca Blanco 12

Cazadores Anejo 13

Cazadores Blanco 13

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal 12

Don Julio Anejo 20.5

Don Julio Blanco 12.5

Don Julio Reposado 15.5

Patrón Reposado 15
Patrón Silver 13
Patrón Anejo 17

Ilegal Mezcal Reposado 21

Barsol Pisco 15

13Malfy Blood Orange Gin

Vodka One 11

13Malfy Con Limone 

13Malfy Gin Rosa

13Malfy Con Arancia

13Malfy Con Amarena

Absolut Vanilla 12



Rum

Liqueur

Aperitif Digestif
Appleton's 12 

Appleton Signature

Bundaberg Campfire  

Goslings Black 

Havana 7 

Malibu 

Pampero Blanco 

Pampero Especial

Ron Zacapa XO

Cachaca Germana

Reeftip Spiced

Amaro Montenegro

Antica Formula

Aperol

Averna 

Campari 

Fernet Branca 

Lillet Blanc 

Noilly Prat

Oscar 697 Rosso 

Pimm's No 1

Unico Yuzu

Jagermeister

Kahlua

Sambuca White

Rhubi Rubharb Mistelle

Cello Rockmelon Liqueur

Sheep Dog Peanut Butter 
Whiskey 
Brookie’s Mac & Wattleseed 

Scylla Coffee Liqueur 

Italicus Bergamot 

Unico Mando 

Pampelle Grapefruit 

14

11

11   

13

12.5

10

12

10  

32

12

12

11

12

11

12

12

12

12

14

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12.5

11

9

11

12

12

13

SPIRITS

Midori Melon 12

Manly Spirits Zesty Limoncello 10

Baileys 60ml 15

Chartreuse Verte 12

Chartreuse Yellow 12

Cointreau 12

Disaronno Amaretto 12

Drambuie 12

Frangelico 9
Ouzo 12 11

St. Germaine 14

Tuaca 12

Grand Marnier 13



Blended Scotch

American Whiskey

Australian Whiskey

Single Malt

Irish Whiskey

Japanese Spirits

SPIRITS

Buffalo Trace 13

Bulleit Bourbon 13

Bulleit Rye 13

Canadian Club 12 13

Eagle Rare 16

Jack Daniels 13

Jim Beam Black Label 12
Makers Mark 12
Sazerac Rye Whiskey 6YO 21

Woodford Reserve 14

Fireball 14

Ardbeg 15.5

Balvenie 12yo Doublewood Cask 22

Glenmorangie Original 13

Lagavulin 16yo 21

Macallan 12yo Sherry 20

Oban 14 20.5

Talisker 10 16

Talisker Skye 21

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12

Johnnie Walker Double Black 15

Hoju Soju 12

Yamazaki Distillers Edition 24

Jameson Black Barrel 15

Jameson 11

Writer's Tears 15

Gospel Solera Rye 16

Gospel Straight Rye 13

Starward Solera 15

Dewars 12yo 14



FROM THE OWNERS COLLECTION

Producer ABVSub Region List

Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5Yr Islay 47.4% 13

Ardbeg’s Wee Beastie is a youthful single malt drawn from a combination of ex-bourbon and Oloroso sherry casks,
bottled up at five years of age. Peaty notes sit at the fore for this one, with oak somewhat taking a back seat, since...
Well, y’know, it didn’t stay inside those casks for too long. However, don’t mistake that for meaning Wee Beastie is an
uncomplex expression. It still packs a satisfying flavour profile that should impress many of the Ardbeg aficionados
out there.

Talisker 15Yr Isle of Skye 57.3% 32

From Diageo’s Special Release 2019 series comes a particularly marvellous 15 year old Talisker! Matured in freshly
charred American oak hogsheads, it’s got spice, sweetness, smoke and sea breeze running through it - and looks like
the coastal notes are reflected on the label (in keeping with the ‘Rare by Nature’ theme of the 2019 Special Releases.

Glenmorangie Astar 2017 Ed. Highlands 52.5% 38

Be ready to embark on a journey (or “Astar” in Gaelic) with this limited-edition single malt whiskey. Firstly released
in 2008, discontinued for nearly a decade, to then make its comeback with the 2017 edition. The fascinating journey
that the master distiller wants you to join, is the sourcing of a very refined and rare oak from the Ozark Mountains
in Missouri. The oak seasons for two years in the open air then transformed into barrels, and finished with a light
char, before being used to age bourbon for a minimum of 4 years. Only then they’re ready to be used for this non-chill
filtered, single malt powerhouse of flavour.

The Macallan Classic Cut 2018 Ed. Speyside & Highlands 51.2% 45

An exciting annual release from The Macallan, the Classic Cut 2018 Release was matured exclusively in hand-picked
oloroso sherry oak casks from Jerez, Spain, before being bottled at 51.2% ABV.

Take the opportunity to indulge in the unique, revered and rarely featured on many beverage lists. Most long since
sought out due to limited release, single cask editions, exclusive cask maturations or experimental programs cellared
by the Masters themselves.

Served tableside, sipped neat, poured over block cut ice or baptized with a splash of pure chilled water to enhance
and evoke the flavours that dilution allows, or, as a Scotsman once told me, “the only thing to put in a whiskey, is
another whiskey!”



FROM THE OWNERS COLLECTION

Producer ABVSub Region List

Talisker 30Yr. Isle of Skye 45.8% 65

30 year old single malt from Talisker - a massively satisfying expression from the distillery on the Isle of Skye.
After three decades of maturation, this whiskey boasts an incredible flavour profile of sea breeze, oak, smoke
and ripe berries. Incredible stuff.

Lagavulin 19Yr - Fèis Ìle 2019 Ed. Islay 53.8% 65

This is the 2019 Fèis Ìle release from the Lagavulin Distillery. This 19 Year Old was matured in sherry-seasoned
American oak casks, hand-selected by distillery warehouseman Iain McArthur. After nearly two decades of
maturation, it was bottled at cask strength, with just 6,000 bottles released at 53.8% ABV. It was originally only sold
exclusively at the distillery on Islay at the distillery open day on 25 May 2019. (bottle number 4534)

Ardbeg Traigh Bhan 19Yr. Batch 1 Islay 42.6% 70

Released in 2019, Ardbeg’s Traigh Bhan is a 19 year old expression named after the local Traigh Bhan beach on Islay,
sometimes known as the Singing Sands. The first core expression from Ardbeg in 20 years to be released with an age
statement, this is an impressive dram that captures the character of the coastline brilliantly. It was drawn from a
combination of American oak and Oloroso sherry casks, and has been bottled at 46.2% ABV.

John Walker & Sons Private Collection 2015 Ed. Scotland 46.8% 90

JW Private Collection ‘15 The second release in the John Walker & Sons Private Collection range, focusing on the
“Rare Fruit Character” of the Johnnie Walker range. This limited edition blended Scotch whisky was made using 29
specially selected casks. As with the previous edition, 8,888 bottled were produced, all very handsomely presented
indeed.



FROM THE OWNERS COLLECTION

Van Winkle Special Reserve 12Yr. Frankfort, Kentucky 45.2% 100

This bottling of Van Winkle Special Reserve was aged for 12 years, it received a Gold medal at the 2008 International
Wine and Spirit Competition, bottled at 90.4 proof, this is a smooth, mature whiskey

Van Winkle Special Reserve 15Yr Frankfort, Kentucky 53.5% 130

A well aged whiskey from Old Rip Van Winkle, this bottling of Family Reserve has been aged for 15 years in heavily
charred barrels. The whiskey also boasts a high wheat content in the mashbill, making for easy sipping.

Pappy Van Winkle’s 20Yr.
Family Reserve

Frankfort, Kentucky 45.2% 165

Incredibly old for a bourbon, this bottling of Pappy Van Winkle’s Family Reserve was aged for 20 years and retains a
beautiful sweetness, a perfect digestif whiskey.

Pappy Van Winkle’s 23Yr
Family Reserve

Frankfort, Kentucky 47.8%

Approx. 10 bottles per year enter Australia, really great stuff; Van Winkle 23 is a super bourbon of epic proportions.
They release yearly batches of this, all of which sell out rather speedily, the batches are very small, consisting of a few
casks’ worth each.

260

The Macallan 18Yr Triple Cask Speyside, Highlands 43.0% 65

This 18 year old Macallan single malt sits at the peak of the Triple Cask range (which replaced the Fine Oak range in
mid-2018). With maturation taking place in a combination of European sherry seasoned casks, American sherry
seasoned casks and American ex-bourbon casks, this expression boasts bountiful notes of vanilla, dried fruit and woody
spice.

The Macallan 25Yr Sherry Oak Speyside, Highland 43.0% 300

A well aged whiskey from Old Rip Van Winkle, this bottling of Family Reserve has been aged for 15 years in heavily
charred barrels. The whiskey also boasts a high wheat content in the mashbill, making for easy sipping.


